
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

Prison Industry Authority 
Last Updated: 08/07/2020

Physical Address 
560 E. Natoma Street 
Folsom, CA 95630-2200 

Mailing Address 
560 E. Natoma Street 
Folsom, CA 95630-2200 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 358-2696 

Fax 
(916) 358-2659 

Agency Code 
063 

Chief, Human Resources 
Tyler Morris-Seekins (916) 358-2654 tyler.morris-seekins@calpia.ca.gov 

Manager 
Teresa Ott (916) 358-1781 teresa.ott@calpia.ca.gov 

Staff Services Manager I 
Stephanie Guter (916) 358-2364 stephanie.guter@calpia.ca.gov 

C&P Analyst 
Judy Troja (916) 358-1786 judy.troja@calpia.ca.gov 

Certification Analyst 
Priscilla Paul (916) 358-1782 priscilla.paul@calpia.ca.gov 
Irene Riego-Klauer (916) 358-1701 irene.riego-klauer@calpia.ca.gov 

Exam Analyst 
Jessica Lopez (916) 358-1787 jessica.lopez@calpia.ca.gov 

Labor Relations Specialist 
Kim Wilson (916) 358-1833 kim.wilson@calpia.ca.gov 

Position Control 
Linda Beirne (916) 358-1790 linda.beirne@calpia.ca.gov 

Receptionist 
Sunny Pulido (916) 358-2696 sunny.pulido@calpia.ca.gov 
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WC / RTW Coordinator 
Roxanna Leffel (916) 358-1721 roxanna.leffel@calpia.ca.gov 
Christina Mossinger (916) 358-1763 christina.mossinger@calpia.ca.gov 

Senior Personnel Specialist 
Nancy Young (916) 358-2715 nancy.young@calpia.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Alex Martinez (916) 358-2659 alex.martinez@calpia.ca.gov 
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